South Huron Trail Race
Overall Finish List
Exeter, ON July 12, 2015

5K

Place Name City Gender Age Age GroupPlace Time Pace

1 Rob Whitmill London M 33 *kkkk M 30-39 17:08 3:26/K
2 Mary Thompson Woodstock F 27 *EkE*KE20-29 19:55 3:59/K
3 Denzel Bolinger M 13 1M 0-19 21:21 4:16/K
4 Sean Pynaert Brights Grove M 42 1 M 40-49 21:28 4:18/K
5 Owen Gemmell Kippen M 11 2 M 0-19 22:10 4:26/K
6 Erika Hendrick Dashwood F 26 1F20-29 22:43 4:33/K
7 Geert Jongert M 42 2 M 40-49 23:17 4:39/K
8 Gregg Blackler St. Marys M 40 3 M 40-49 23:44 4:45/K
9 Rob Larder M 46 4 M 40-49 23:50 4:46/K
10 Kelly Mantel Princeton F 10 1F 0-19 23:59 4:48/K
11 Sarah Hebert Exeter F 20 2 F20-29 24:08 4:50/K
12 Arnold Mantel Princeton M 57 1 M 50-59 25:03 5:01/K
13 rob vincent wingham M 46 5 M 40-49 25:06 5:01/K
14 Jay Hebert Exeter M 22 1M 20-29 25:27 5:05/K
15 Jessica Janssens Woodstock F 31 1F30-39 26:01 5:12/K
16 Christine Baker Mitchell F 55 1 F50-59 26:11 5:14/K
17 Lucy Sedlak St Marys F 51 2 F 50-59 26:24 5:17/K
18 Suzanne Daws Bayfield F 37 2 F 30-39 26:48 5:22/K
19 Liz Sloan London F 49 1 F 40-49 26:49 5:22/K
20 Dan Veldman Embro M 52 2 M 50-59 27:02 5:24/K
21 Wendy Callcott St. Marys F 38 3 F30-39 27:07 5:25/K
22 Chantelle Graham F 41 2 F 40-49 27:07 5:25/K
23 Patty Relouw Grand Bend F 47 3 F40-49 27:09 5:26/K
24 Mark Relouw Grand Bend M 49 6 M 40-49 27:10 5:26/K
25 Lisa Hood Goderich F 28 3 F20-29 28:54 5:47/K
26 Tanya Berendsen St. Pauls F 34 4 F 30-39 28:57 5:47/K
27 Leanne Burgin Ball F 47 4 F 40-49 29:05 5:49/K
28 Samantha Funston Dashwood F 33 5 F 30-39 29:37 5:55/K
29 Rachel Look Waterloo F 27 4 F 20-29 29:52 5:58/K
30 Janet Thompson Woodstock F 65 1 F 60-69 29:53 5:59/K
31 Leanne Gemmell Kippen F 42 5 F 40-49 30:14 6:03/K
32 Gwen kirkpatrick Stratford F 57 3 F50-59 30:45 6:09/K
33 Darlene Ellison Exeter F 62 2 F 60-69 31:10 6:14/K
34 Patti MacDonald Woodstock F 31 6 F30-39 31:10 6:14/K
35 Shelby Oke F 21 5 F 20-29 31:20 6:16/K
36 Tyler Zister M 30 1 M 30-39 31:34 6:19/K
37 Jayden Zister F 9 2 F 0-19 31:35 6:19/K
38 Harold Burgin St. Marys M 76 1M 70+ 31:48 6:22/K
39 Barry Arnott Forest M 67 1 M 60-69 32:02 6:24/K
40 Wayne Hanson London M 50 3 M 50-59 32:04 6:25/K
41 Roger Chang London M 46 7 M 40-49 32:18 6:28/K



42 Dymphie Veens
43 Rebecca Clothier
44 Barb Caldwell

45 Jodie Olver

46 Beth Hanson

47 Mandy Sullens
48 Stacey Kerr

49 Wanda Marshall
50 Kathy Glen

51 Joanne Hayter
52 Kate Johnston

53 Lori Szwarz

54 Ronald Downey
55 Marian Finlayson
56 Marg Anderson
57 Laurie Dolmage
58 Goederoen De Calowe
59 Julie Begeman
60 Sandra Newton
61 Donna Walsh

62 Tammy Jeffery-Larder
8K Trail Run

Place Name

1 Seth Marcaccio
2 Rhys Desmond

3 Ken Gosleigh

4 Kevin Clay

5 Gavin Snell

6 Matthew Pierre
7 Karla Van Kessel
8 Chad McCallum
9 michael boyle

10 Chris Daws

11 Dylan Kints

12 Dan Snell

13 Hubertus Haccius
14 Ron Voakes

15 Robert Campbell
16 Kathy Mantel

17 Damion Gillard
18 Ben Armstrong
19 Craig Van Ooteghem
20 John Buchanan
21 Jamie Gibb

22 Anna Martens
23 Caleb McLeod

Seaforth

Kippen
London
London
Goderich
Goderich
Blyth
Goderich
Varna
Goderich
Grand Bend
Woodstock
Seaforth

Londesborough

Seaforth

St. Thomas
Exeter
Blyth
Ingersoll

City
Byron
London

Stratford
Mississauga
London

Brussels
exeter
Bayfield
Exeter
Scarborough
Dashwood
St Thomas
Mt Brydges
Princeton
Goderich
Exeter
Kitchener
London
Stratford
Crediton
Hensall
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57
41
57
36
14
27
40
51
29
39
28
62
31
61
57
50
69
52
73
57
47

Age
20
18
47
51
39
31
38
36
52
52
13
34
62
57
55
47
30
39
23
60
51
28
35

4 F 50-59
6 F 40-49
5 F50-59
7 F 30-39
3F 0-19
6 F 20-29
7 F40-49
6 F 50-59
7 F20-29
8 F30-39
8 F 20-29
3 F 60-69
2 M 30-39
4 F 60-69
7 F50-59
8 F 50-59
5 F 60-69
9 F 50-59
1F70+
10 F 50-59
8 F 40-49

Age Group Place

1 Open

2 Open

3 Open

1 Masters
1M 30-39
2 M 30-39
1 Open

3 M 30-39
1 Grandmasters
1 M 50-59
1M 0-19
4 M 30-39
1M 60-69
2 M 50-59
3 M 50-59
2 Open

5 M 30-39
6 M 30-39
1M 20-29
2 M 60-69
4 M 50-59
3 Open

7 M 30-39

32:33
32:47
32:58
33:31
33:50
33:51
34:13
34:52
35:12
35:19
35:25
36:25
36:46
36:59
37:36
39:01
39:19
39:29
42:09
42:37
46:45

Time

25:59
29:57
31:35
32:43
33:07
33:55
34:05
34:23
34:32
34:52
35:57
36:15
36:48
37:11
37:39
38:09
38:14
38:25
38:36
38:57
40:23
42:19
42:22

6:31/K
6:33/K
6:36/K
6:42/K
6:46/K
6:46/K
6:51/K
6:58/K
7:02/K
7:04/K
7:05/K
7:17/K
7:21/K
7:24/K
7:31/K
7:48/K
7:52/K
7:54/K
8:26/K
8:31/K
9:21/K

Pace

3:15/K
3:45/K
3:57/K
4:05/K
4:08/K
4:14/K
4:16/K
4:18/K
4:19/K
4:22/K
4:30/K
4:32/K
4:36/K
4:39/K
4:42/K
4:46/K
4:47/K
4:48/K
4:50/K
4:52/K
5:03/K
5:17/K
5:18/K
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Stacey Snider
Colleen Janmaat
Troy Cooper

Curtis Vander Hyden
Leo Young

Sean Hewitt
Rosaleen Dunbar
Sam Gordon

Tristan Arsenault-Mehta

Sandra Bos
Bonnie Janmaat
Don Kirkpatrick
Raymond Labelle
Abby Bos
Melanie England
Cathy Hulley
Suzanne Mathers
Tammy Dickins
Jacquie Waldie
Steffen Kampe
Alainia Johnston
Lucia Schatteleyn
Brenda Sharpe
Kristen Bruce
Cassandra Brereton
Arlan Walsh

Ariel Webster
Heather Mutter
Julie Appleman
Esther Vander Hyden
Tim Cumming
Alison Wareham
Robert Umbach

Name

Arthur Douglas
Alton Douglas
Emily Jongert
Noel Gosleigh
Abby Gemmell
Jayden Zister
Blake Zister
Sophie Gingerich
Spencer Regier
Sophie Gosleigh
Madeline Gosleigh

Stratford
Seaforth
Kirkton
Toronto
London
Stratford
Stratford
London
London
Blyth
Seaforth
Stratford
Grand Bend
Blyth
Exeter
Seaforth
Exeter
Exeter
London
St. Thomas
Goderich
Bayfield
London
Corunna
Corunna
London
London
Lucan
Lucan
Granton
Goderich
St. Thomas
St. Thomas

City

Dashwood
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40
50
39
31
71
45
62
21
21
36
58
58
54
11
38
57
51
43
44
78
34
69
53
22
19
27
27
45
42
52
49
32
32

Age
9
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1 Masters

1 Grandmasters

8 M 30-39
9 M 30-39
1M 70+

1 M 40-49
1 F 60-69
1F20-29
2 M 20-29
1F30-39
1 F 50-59
5 M 50-59
6 M 50-59
1F 0-19
2 F30-39
2 F 50-59
3 F50-59
1F 40-49
2 F 40-49
2 M 70+

3 F30-39
2 F 60-69
4 F 50-59
2 F 20-29
2F 0-19
3 M 20-29
3 F20-29
3 F40-49
4 F 40-49
5 F50-59
2 M 40-49
4 F 30-39
10 M 30-39

Age Group Place

1M 0-9
1M 10+
1F 0-9
2M 0-9
2F 0-9
3F 0-9
3M 0-9
4F 0-9
4M 0-9
5F 0-9
6F 0-9

42:35
42:37
42:59
43:16
43:48
43:50
44:58
45:34
45:34
45:57
46:20
47:01
47:05
47:26
47:35
48:41
48:56
49:04
51:20
51:34
53:04
53:29
53:56
55:47
55:47
55:58
55:58
56:25
56:25
56:52
58:06
1:00:45
1:00:46

Time

01:17
01:18
01:20
01:21
01:27
01:29
01:30
01:34
01:36
01:39
01:39

5:19/K
5:20/K
5:22/K
5:25/K
5:29/K
5:29/K
5:37/K
5:42/K
5:42/K
5:45/K
5:48/K
5:53/K
5:53/K
5:56/K
5:57/K
6:05/K
6:07/K
6:08/K
6:25/K
6:27/K
6:38/K
6:41/K
6:45/K
6:58/K
6:58/K
7:00/K
7:00/K
7:03/K
7:03/K
7:07/K
7:16/K
7:36/K
7:36/K



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Brendan Jongert
Jackson Kints
Kylee Heywood
Kaleigh McCallum
Estelle Ball
Fletcher Daws
Charlotte Snell
Hunter Daws
Oliver Oke

Exeter
Hensall

Bayfield
Scarborough
Bayfield

N WP b

5M 0-9
6M 0-9
7F 0-9
8F 0-9
9F 0-9
7M 0-9
10F 0-9
11F 0-9
8M 0-9

01:42
01:45
01:48
01:49
01:53
01:59
02:34
03:10
05:21



